
Scan 
To Sign Up

Save
up to 30¢

Club Members

LIGHT WAS
REGULAR CLUB PRICE $15.95 AFTER FIRST MONTH

 LIGHT WASH

SAVE
pergal

SAVE
pergal

10¢
10¢

BASIC WASHBASIC WASH

REGULAR CLUB PRICE   FIRST MONTH$29.95 AFTER

SAVE
pergal

SAVE
pergal

10¢
10¢

SAVE
pergal

SAVE
pergal

20¢
20¢DELUXE WASHDELUXE WASH

REGULAR CLUB PRICE   FIRST MONTH$39.95 AFTER

EXTREME WASHEXTREME WASH

SAVE
pergal

SAVE

30¢
30¢ pergal

Deluxe Wash PlusDeluxe Wash PlusDeluxe Wash Plus

REGULAR CLUB PRICE $49.95 AFTER FIRST MONTH



Name: _____________________________________________

License Plate: __________________________ State: _________

Phone: _________________________ Date: _______________

Attendant Name: _____________________________________

PLAN SELECTED:

Save
up to 30¢

Club Members

$15
$60

$2995

$3005

$20
$80

$3995

$4005

$25
$100
$4995

$5005

$8
$32
$1595

$1605


